
Name Phone Email
Anthony Buchholz 636-634-5797 anthony.buchholz@gmail.com

Charles Hazenfield 937-751-3652 charles.hazenfield@gmail.com

Trisha Grinstead 636-515-2168 trisha.grinstead@gmail.com

Cheryl Irby 314-745-2906 cherylirby80@gmail.com

Laina Scheri 815-266-9526 lkscheri@gmail.com

Stephen Mead 320-260-8311 meadx096@umn.edu

Nicholas J O'Leary 314-757-3309 olearynj@gmail.com

Mitchell Behnke 314-681-4765 mdbehnke1s@gmail.com

James Brown 630-364-6294 jimmyjames3311@gmail.com

Caitlin Helfer 314-401-2764 caitlin.helfer@yahoo.com

Chalyssa Robers 678-895-9167 chalyssa_roberts@yahoo.com

Dominic Civili 314-707-4061 dcivili@hotmail.com

Kayley Farwell 636-448-4671 farwellemail@yahoo.com

Jessica Sommerich 636-875-0473 Jessicad.sibert@yahoo.com

Erin Goodwin 314-556-4659 ecg1999@sbcglobal.net

Emma Kindel 636-345-7885 1football100@gmail.com

Kris Schlatter 636-627-9860 schlatter.kris@gmail.com

Janet Barry 630-946-4157 barryj02@gmail.com

Danielle Prosek 847-721-2834 dprosek0320@gmail.com

Zac Bochtler 217-663-0035 zbochtler@gmail.com

Osama Ayyad 504-874-0369 oayyad@ksdk.com

Christi Brown 636-793-5424 Christimarie79@gmail.com

Zach Singer 331-422-9793 zachsinger21@gmail.com

Ethan Avram 954-854-7684 eavram355@gmail.com

Avery Rhodes 254-723-0812 averyshea3@gmail.com

Shelby Basu 316-494-0916 basushe@gmail.com

Jeremy Turner 734-725-8264 allstarturner@gmail.com

Samantha LaDuron 414-477-3847 lsupersam95@aol.com

Natalie/Sam 414-378-1753 natalie.lawien@gmail.com

Katie McKee 402-469-0517 Kmckee330@gmail.com

Ashley Foreman 217-690-3173

Updated 3/14/2023

St. Charles Parks & Recreation Department
Below is contact information for individuals that would list 

a Team Manager to contact them to play on their team.

2023 FREE AGENT LIST - VOLLEYBALL
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